

UNION COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
1.27.26 BID

		Best Bid	2nd Best Bid				
Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides	Supplier	Route + Aide Cost	Per Diem Route Cost	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable)	Mileage
147	NEWMARK SCHOOL	1	Busy Bee Transportat	\$240.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			By Faith Transportat	\$250.00	\$230.00	\$20.00	\$0.01
			Don Transit Inc	\$286.00	\$206.00	\$80.00	\$2.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$292.00	\$254.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$298.00	\$248.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			Bright Start Transpo	\$330.00	\$270.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	\$345.00	\$275.00	\$70.00	\$0.99
			A&M Transportation L	\$348.00	\$293.00	\$55.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$353.00	\$293.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$419.00	\$359.00	\$60.00	\$0.01
298	WOODBRIIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$50.00	\$1.95
			A&M Transportation L	\$233.00	\$233.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$242.00	\$242.00	\$30.00	\$2.00
			Safeway Home Bus Ser	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$75.00	\$2.30
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$90.00	\$0.99
			Bright Start Transpo	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			Jaris Transportation	\$342.00	\$342.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$489.00	\$489.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$248.00	\$248.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			A&M Transportation L	\$313.00	\$313.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
305	DCF UNION REGIONAL		Jaris Transportation	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$368.00	\$368.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$429.00	\$429.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			High Honors Transpor	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$45.00	\$1.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$214.00	\$214.00	\$30.00	\$2.00
349	LV MOORE		Busy Bee Transportat	\$218.00	\$218.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$268.00	\$268.00		\$0.91
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$90.00	\$0.99
			Jaris Transportation	\$286.00	\$286.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			Cross Transportation	\$305.00	\$305.00	\$50.00	\$1.11
			First Care Medical T	\$308.00	\$308.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$328.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.95

UNION COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
1.27.26 BID

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides	Supplier	Route + Aide Cost	Per Diem Route Cost	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable)	Mileage
351	ABRAHAM CLARK HS		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$278.00	\$278.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			Don Transit Inc	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$30.00	\$2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$282.00	\$282.00		\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$283.00	\$283.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$283.00	\$283.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	\$290.00	\$290.00	\$90.00	\$0.99
			On the Dot	\$294.00	\$294.00	\$100.00	\$0.01
			First Care Medical T	\$469.00	\$469.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			368	HARRISON ELEMENTARY		BRCK TRANSPORT	\$97.50
First Care Medical T	\$109.00	\$109.00				\$80.00	\$0.01
By Faith Transportat	\$125.00	\$125.00				\$15.00	\$0.01
Safeway Home Bus Ser	\$139.00	\$139.00				\$75.00	\$2.30
On the Dot	\$140.00	\$140.00				\$100.00	\$0.01
Jaris Transportation	\$140.00	\$140.00				\$108.00	\$1.00
SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$148.00	\$148.00				\$58.00	\$1.96
Bright Start Transpo	\$163.00	\$163.00					\$0.67
Busy Bee Transportat	\$186.00	\$186.00				\$40.00	\$1.00
PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$188.00	\$188.00				\$50.00	\$0.95
K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	\$199.00	\$199.00				\$66.00	\$1.99
ANGEL TRANSIT INC	\$200.00	\$200.00				\$90.00	\$0.99
Don Transit Inc	\$214.00	\$214.00				\$40.00	\$2.00
A&M Transportation L	\$218.00	\$218.00				\$70.00	\$1.00
Best Trans Group Inc	\$295.00	\$295.00					\$0.50
409	HALSEY ACADEMY					Don Transit Inc	\$200.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$258.00	\$258.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$268.00	\$268.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$278.00	\$278.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$293.00	\$293.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	\$298.00	\$298.00		\$1.99
			Jaris Transportation	\$315.00	\$315.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			OTD2	\$328.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$328.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
First Care Medical T	\$389.00	\$389.00	\$80.00	\$0.01			

UNION COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
1.27.26 BID

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides	Supplier	Route + Aide Cost	Per Diem Route Cost	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable)	Mileage
463	JEFFERSON CENTRAL FIVE	1	OTD2	\$218.00	\$180.00	\$38.00	\$0.01
			By Faith Transportat	\$219.00	\$200.00	\$19.00	\$0.01
			On the Dot	\$247.00	\$200.00	\$47.00	\$0.01
			Cross Transportation	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$1.11
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$256.00	\$216.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$259.00	\$189.00	\$70.00	\$0.01
			Jaris Transportation	\$270.00	\$220.00	\$50.00	\$1.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$294.00	\$214.00	\$80.00	\$2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$317.00	\$257.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$318.00	\$263.00	\$55.00	\$1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$348.00	\$298.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			Best Trans Group Inc	\$380.00	\$290.00	\$90.00	\$0.50
470	COLES ELEMENTARY		By Faith Transportat	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$0.01
			Cross Transportation	\$218.00	\$218.00	\$50.00	\$1.11
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$222.00	\$222.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$251.00	\$251.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			Don Transit Inc	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$40.00	\$2.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$283.00	\$283.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	\$283.00	\$283.00	\$90.00	\$0.99
			Jaris Transportation	\$293.00	\$293.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	\$299.00	\$299.00	\$80.00	\$0.89
			OTD2	\$308.00	\$308.00	\$50.00	\$0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$308.00	\$308.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$379.00	\$379.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
501	UNION HS & BURNET MIDDLE SCHOOL		Jaris Transportation	\$204.00	\$204.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			Cross Transportation	\$218.00	\$218.00	\$50.00	\$1.11
			A&M Transportation L	\$273.00	\$273.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$278.00	\$278.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$288.00	\$288.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$292.00	\$292.00		\$0.91
			On the Dot	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$100.00	\$0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$318.00	\$318.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
First Care Medical T	\$429.00	\$429.00	\$80.00	\$0.01			
508	FRANK CICARELL & HALSEY ACADEMY		Don Transit Inc	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$2.00
			Safeway Home Bus Ser	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$75.00	\$0.90
			A&M Transportation L	\$263.00	\$263.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$90.00	\$0.99
			Bright Start Transpo	\$289.00	\$289.00		\$0.91
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$316.00	\$316.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$328.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$348.00	\$348.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
Jaris Transportation	\$376.00	\$376.00	\$108.00	\$1.00			

UNION COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
1.27.26 BID

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides	Supplier	Route + Aide Cost	Per Diem Route Cost	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable)	Mileage
514	SCHOOL #9		On the Dot	\$218.00	\$218.00	\$100.00	\$0.01
			Jaris Transportation	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$238.00	\$238.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			Don Transit Inc	\$242.00	\$242.00	\$30.00	\$2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$257.00	\$257.00		\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$293.00	\$293.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$308.00	\$308.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$309.00	\$309.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
515	SCHOOL #6		Don Transit Inc	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$259.00	\$259.00		\$0.91
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$90.00	\$0.99
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	\$300.00	\$300.00		\$1.99
			A&M Transportation L	\$303.00	\$303.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$328.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$343.00	\$343.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			Jaris Transportation	\$351.00	\$351.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
521	ROSEVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER	1	Jaris Transportation	\$246.00	\$186.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$256.00	\$238.00	\$18.00	\$1.96
			OTD2	\$258.00	\$210.00	\$48.00	\$0.01
			A&M Transportation L	\$308.00	\$253.00	\$55.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$313.00	\$273.00	\$40.00	\$0.01
			Bright Start Transpo	\$314.00	\$254.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$348.00	\$298.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
534	RANDOLPH HS	1	First Care Medical T	\$347.00	\$309.00	\$38.00	\$0.01
			A&M Transportation L	\$448.00	\$373.00	\$75.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
537	LAMBERTS MILL ACADEMY		On the Dot	\$262.00	\$262.00	\$100.00	\$0.01
			Bright Start Transpo	\$268.00	\$268.00		\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$293.00	\$293.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$312.00	\$312.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$328.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$403.00	\$403.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
539	SOEHL MIDDLE SCHOOL		Safeway Home Bus Ser	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$75.00	\$2.30
			Bright Start Transpo	\$279.00	\$279.00		\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$298.00	\$298.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$308.00	\$308.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	\$309.00	\$309.00	\$80.00	\$1.89
			Jaris Transportation	\$363.00	\$363.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$463.00	\$463.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
543	SCHOOL #2	1	First Care Medical T	\$310.00	\$270.00	\$40.00	\$0.01
			On the Dot	\$313.00	\$270.00	\$43.00	\$0.01
			A&M Transportation L	\$348.00	\$288.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$0.95

UNION COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
1.27.26 BID

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides	Supplier	Route + Aide Cost	Per Diem Route Cost	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable)	Mileage
550	HONOR RIDGE	1	PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$278.00	\$228.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			Cross Transportation	\$280.00	\$230.00	\$50.00	\$1.11
			Bright Start Transpo	\$322.00	\$262.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			OTD2	\$338.00	\$290.00	\$48.00	\$0.01
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	\$339.00	\$279.00	\$60.00	\$0.99
			Jaris Transportation	\$342.00	\$282.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$353.00	\$293.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$368.00	\$328.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$380.00	\$280.00	\$100.00	\$3.00
553	SHEPARD PREP HS	1	First Care Medical T	\$429.00	\$369.00	\$60.00	\$0.01
			Bright Start Transpo	\$338.00	\$278.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$366.00	\$328.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			Jaris Transportation	\$370.00	\$310.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$393.00	\$333.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
557	DR. CHARLES C. POLK	1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$348.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$453.00	\$403.00	\$50.00	\$0.01
			First Care Medical T	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$100.00	\$0.01
			Don Transit Inc	\$232.00	\$232.00	\$40.00	\$2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$249.00	\$249.00		\$0.91
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$276.00	\$276.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			A&M Transportation L	\$293.00	\$293.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
559	MADISON ELEMENTARY	1	Jaris Transportation	\$326.00	\$326.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$328.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$255.00	\$214.00	\$41.00	\$0.01
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$256.00	\$216.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$308.00	\$248.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			Don Transit Inc	\$310.00	\$230.00	\$80.00	\$2.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$318.00	\$263.00	\$55.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$358.00	\$308.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
560	DR. CHARLES C. POLK & LV MOORE	1	Jaris Transportation	\$366.00	\$306.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$298.00	\$248.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			Safeway Home Bus Ser	\$299.00	\$239.00	\$60.00	\$0.90
			Bright Start Transpo	\$335.00	\$275.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$348.00	\$283.00	\$65.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$396.00	\$336.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
First Care Medical T	\$429.00	\$369.00	\$60.00	\$0.01			

UNION COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
1.27.26 BID

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides	Supplier	Route + Aide Cost	Per Diem Route Cost	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable)	Mileage
564	DR. CHARLES C. POLK & LV MOORE		On the Dot	\$154.00	\$154.00	\$100.00	\$0.01
			Jaris Transportation	\$156.00	\$156.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			By Faith Transportat	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$0.01
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$202.00	\$202.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			Safeway Home Bus Ser	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$75.00	\$1.20
			First Care Medical T	\$219.00	\$219.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			Bright Start Transpo	\$268.00	\$268.00		\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$283.00	\$283.00	\$65.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$298.00	\$298.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
566	HIGH POINT OF BERGEN CO.	1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$335.00	\$285.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			Bright Start Transpo	\$337.00	\$277.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$368.00	\$313.00	\$55.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$435.00	\$375.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$489.00	\$429.00	\$60.00	\$0.01
572	ARCHWAY UPPER SCHOOL	1	A&M Transportation L	\$388.00	\$313.00	\$75.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$654.00	\$568.00	\$86.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$739.00	\$639.00	\$100.00	\$0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$898.00	\$848.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
575	ABRAHAM CLARK HS		Best Trans Group Inc	\$283.00	\$283.00		\$0.50
			Bright Start Transpo	\$288.00	\$288.00		\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$353.00	\$353.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$432.00	\$432.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$434.00	\$434.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
577	CHESSIE DENTLEY #30	1	Bright Start Transpo	\$337.00	\$277.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$375.00	\$315.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$488.00	\$418.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$492.00	\$452.00	\$40.00	\$0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$498.00	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
579	ESSEX VALLEY SCHOOL	1	SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$292.00	\$254.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			Bright Start Transpo	\$344.00	\$284.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			Jaris Transportation	\$410.00	\$352.00	\$58.00	\$1.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$418.00	\$348.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$449.00	\$389.00	\$60.00	\$0.01
580	FRANCE C. SMITH #50	1	On the Dot	\$248.00	\$220.00	\$28.00	\$4.50
			Bright Start Transpo	\$317.00	\$257.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			Don Transit Inc	\$340.00	\$260.00	\$80.00	\$2.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$343.00	\$273.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$343.00	\$283.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$348.00	\$298.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			First Care Medical T	\$357.00	\$307.00	\$50.00	\$0.01

UNION COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
1.27.26 BID

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides	Supplier	Route + Aide Cost	Per Diem Route Cost	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable)	Mileage
581	GROVER CLEVELAND ELEMENTARY	ROUTE CANCELLED PRIOR TO BID OPENING	On the Dot	\$295.00	\$237.00	\$58.00	\$0.01
			Safeway Home Bus Ser	\$298.00	\$238.00	\$60.00	\$0.90
			Bright Start Transpo	\$335.00	\$275.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$358.00	\$293.00	\$65.00	\$1.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$370.00	\$280.00	\$90.00	\$3.00
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	\$385.00	\$319.00	\$66.00	\$0.89
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$348.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			Jaris Transportation	\$486.00	\$426.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$496.00	\$436.00	\$60.00	\$0.01
582	FUTURE FOUNDATIONS	1* ROUTE AWARDED BASIS ON LOWEST OFF RT MILEAGE PRICE*	First Care Medical T*	\$269.00	\$209.00	\$60.00	\$0.01
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	\$269.00	\$199.00	\$70.00	\$0.89
			Bright Start Transpo	\$325.00	\$265.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$358.00	\$283.00	\$75.00	\$1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$348.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			Jaris Transportation	\$478.00	\$408.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
584	CHANCELLOR ACADEMY		Jaris Transportation	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$244.00	\$244.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			Bright Start Transpo	\$267.00	\$267.00		\$0.91
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	\$277.00	\$277.00	\$38.00	\$1.96
			Best Trans Group Inc	\$280.00	\$280.00		\$0.50
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$298.00	\$298.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			A&M Transportation L	\$373.00	\$373.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$256.00	\$216.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
588	HONOR RIDGE	1	On the Dot	\$273.00	\$225.00	\$48.00	\$0.01
			Don Transit Inc	\$310.00	\$230.00	\$80.00	\$2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$315.00	\$255.00	\$60.00	\$0.91
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	\$330.00	\$250.00	\$80.00	\$0.99
			A&M Transportation L	\$338.00	\$278.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$350.00	\$290.00	\$60.00	\$1.00
			First Care Medical T	\$359.00	\$309.00	\$50.00	\$0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$378.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.95
			By Faith Transportat	\$385.00	\$340.00	\$45.00	\$0.01

UNION COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION
1.27.26 BID

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides	Supplier	Route + Aide Cost	Per Diem Route Cost	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable)	Mileage
591	RECOVERY HS		Busy Bee Transportat*	\$206.00	\$206.00	\$40.00	\$1.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$206.00	\$206.00	\$30.00	\$2.00
			OTD2	\$228.00	\$228.00	\$50.00	\$0.01
			Cross Transportation	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$1.11
			Bright Start Transpo	\$255.00	\$255.00		\$0.91
			A&M Transportation L	\$263.00	\$263.00	\$70.00	\$1.00
			By Faith Transportat	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$15.00	\$0.01
			First Care Medical T	\$298.00	\$298.00	\$80.00	\$0.01
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	\$298.00	\$298.00		\$1.99
			Jaris Transportation	\$301.00	\$301.00	\$108.00	\$1.00
			Best Trans Group Inc	\$325.00	\$325.00		\$0.50
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$328.00	\$328.00	\$50.00	\$0.95

*** ROUTE AWARDED
BASIS ON LOWEST
OFF RT MILEAGE
PRICE***